
	
2015	USTA	Nebraska	Final	Rankings	

	
Boys	12	Singles	
1				Asror	Ismoilov	
2				Graham	W	Peterson	
3				Gabriel	James	Cortinas	
4				Alex	Justin	Bigsby	
5				Josh	Morales	
6				Colin		Mahoney	
7				Gavin	Forster	
8				Mason		Warner	
9				Josh		Rosenblatt	
10	Will	Ulrich	
11	Justice	Hanmer	
11	Joseph	Plachy	
13	Samuel	Johnson	
14	Connor	Barrett	
15	Miles	Meier	
16	Nathan	Roberts	
17	Aaron	Kutty	
18	Srujan	Garapati	
19	Benjamin	Kramer	
20	Jonah	Sweley	
	
Boys	14	Singles	
1			Nick	O’Shea	
2			Christian	Cortinas	
3			Mason	Warner	
4			Isaac	Gart	
5			Ethan	Neil	
6			Garret	Starman	
7			Will	Ulrich	
8			Zachary	Kuo	
9			Jack	Bergmeyer	
10	Joe	Harris	
11	Benjamin	Starman	
12	Kaleb	Strawhecker	
13	Siddarth	Gillella	
14	Daniel	Kowal	
15	Smaran	Marupudi	
16	Sam	Konwinski	
17	Chinyere	Obasi	
18	Jake	Sundquist	
19	Asror	Ismoilov	
20	Andrew	Foley		
	
	
	
	
	
	
			



Boys	16	Singles	
1			Jacob	Weber	
2			Samuel	Faulk	
3			Samuel	Coy	
4			Brett	Slezak	
5			Benjamin	Starman	
6			Max	Prochaska	
7			Isaac	Sivinski	
8			Connor	Vandewege	
9			Maxim	Oleynikov	
10	Jack	Bergmeyer	
11	Mason	Williams	
12	Lucas	Dionisopoulos	
13	Zachary	Beckman	
14	Brian	O’Flanagan	
15	Seth	Archer	
16	Naman	Nisheeth	
17	Dalton	Christensen	
18	Jack	Hansen-Reed	
19	Grayson	Arnold	
20	Alexander	Batelaan	
	
Boys	18	Singles		
1			Benjamin	Faulk	
2			Mason	Meier	
3			Derek	Dornsife	
4			Scotty	Sullivan	
5			Raymond	Thai	
6			Brendan	Eglseder	
7			Jack	Hitzemann	
8			Alex	King	
9			Dillon	Ketcham	
10	Ethan	Reid	
11	Skyler	Blossom	
12	Eric	Murcek	
13	Eli	Wolfe	
	
Girls	12	Singles	
1			Oygul	Ismoilova	
2			Camilla	Ibrahimova	
3			Kayla	Kling	
4			Olivia	Flood	
5			Alyssa	Batcheler	
6			Clare	Plachy	
7			Jane	Krueger	
8			Ina	Satpathy	
8			Caroline	Miller	
10	Elizabeth	Nelson	
11	Sydney	Evaristo	
12	Daja	Taylor	
				
	
	



Girls	14	Singles		
1			Bianca	Rademacher	
2			Mary	Faulk	
3			Oygul	Ismoilova	
4			Hailey	Haar	
5			Meena	Satpathy	
6			Emma	Bergmeyer	
6			Katie	Whitehead	
8			Josie	Friedman	
9			Justine	Linscott	
10	Brianna	Liu	
11	Baylor	Pope	
12			Shelby	Henry	
13	Megha	Srivastay	
14	Jane	Krueger	
15	Sasha	Richards	
16	Berkley	Beene	
17	Apsara	Anugole	
	
Girls	16	Singles	
1			Ameva	Kutty	
2			Madison	Kiani	
3			Anne	Wiltfong	
4			Abby	Sullivan	
5			Kristal	Kuo	
6			Katherine	Krueger	
7			Abigail	Peterson	
8			Fidan	Ibrahimova	
9			Ellie	Sadler	
10	Sophie	Miller	
11	Faith	Kowalski	
12	Taylor	Carter	
13	Kashish	Singh	
14	Justine	Linscott	
15	Ridhi	Konijeti	
16	Taylor	Shreve	
17	Anna	kotula	
18	Gabrielle	Geisert	
19	Anika	kotaru	
	
Girls	18	Singles	
1			Olivia	Faulk	
2			Julie	King	
3			Claire	Neil	
4			Demi	Tinnerstet	
5			Sara	Flaxbeard	
6			Anna	Slezak	
7			Kayla	Lottman	
	
Boys	12	Doubles	
1			Gabriel	Cortinas	
2			Alex	Bigsby	
3			Nathan	Roberts	



	
Boys	14	Doubles	
1			Isaac	Gart	
2			Ethan	Neil	
2			Will	Ulrich	
4			Garret	Starman	
5			Christian	Cortinas	
6			Benjamin	Starman	
7			Zachary	Kuo	
8			Joe	Harris	
9			Miles	Meier	
10	Graham	Peterson	
11	Daniel	Kowal	
11	Samuel	Johnson	
11	Colin	Mahoney	
	
Boys	16	Doubles	
1			Jacob	Weber	
2			Brett	Slezak	
3			Lucas	Dionisopoulos	
4			Samuel	Coy	
5			Connor	Vandewege	
5			Mason	Williams	
7			Benjamin	Starman	
8			Samuel	Faulk	
9			Maxim	Oleynikov	
10	Ryan	McNamara	
10	Brooks	Scott	
10	Jake	Wilkinson	
	
Boys	18	Doubles		
1			Scotty	Sullivan	
2			Mason	Meier	
3			Dillon	Ketcham	
4			Nick	O’Shea	
5			Benjamin	Faulk	
6			Derek	Dornsife	
7			Lucas	Dionisopoulos	
8			Samuel	Coy	
9			Jack	Hitzemann	
10	Ryan	McNamara	
11	Eli	Wolfe	
12	Skyler	Blossom	
	
Girls	12	Doubles	
1			Caroline	Miller	
1			Clare	Antonia	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Girls	14	Doubles	
1			Bianca	Rademacher	
2			Kristal	Kuo	
3			Mary	Faulk	
4			Camilla	Ibrahimova	
5			Josie	Friedman	
5			Oygul	Ismoilova	
	
Girls	16	Doubles	
1			Madison	Kiani	
2			Fidan	Ibrahimova	
3			Sarah	Weber	
4			Katherine	Krueger	
5			Abby	Sullivan	
6			Abigail	Peterson	
6			Katie	Whitehead	
8			Taylor	Carter	
	
Girls	18	Doubles	
1			Claire	Neil	
2			Olivia	Faulk	
3			Michelle	Messbarger	
3			Faith	Kowalski	
	
Mens	Open	Singles	
1			Drew	Mercier	
2			Tyler	Grove	
3			August	Hogan	
3			Carl	Moseley	
	
Mens	Open	Doubles	
1			Drew	Mercier	
1			Robert	Weber	
3			Eric	McKnight	
4			Jamie	Holmes	
5			Ryan	Fehr	
6			Brent	McKnight	
	
Mixed	Open	Doubles	
1			Kari	Stempson	
2			Rick	Stempson	
	
Mixed	8.0	Doubles	
1			Kay	Merkel	
1			Kelby	Deese	
3			Anna	Milowe	
3			Gene	Stickney	
5			Joel	Patrick	
5			Shelly	Patrick	
7			Susan	Parr	
8			Kreg	Green	
9			Stephanie	Theis	
10	Ben	Katt	



	
Mens	3.0	Singles	
1			Duane	Lantz	
	
Mens	3.5	Singles	
1			Scott	Hagewood	
2			Ed	Kirkwood	
3			Duane	Lantz	
4			Kreg	Green	
	
Mens	4.0	Singles	
1			Brian	Adams	
2			Jason	McFarley	
3			Brad	Miller	
4			Brigham	Van	Auken	
5			Gene	Stickney	
6			Aaron	Lien	
	
Mens	4.5	Singles	
1			Kerrick	Stack	
2			Greg	Hepfner	
3			Andy	McDill	
	
Mens	3.5	Doubles	
1			Craig	Matulka	
2			Paul	Rios	
	
Mens	4.0	Doubles	
1			Gene	Stickney	
2			Jason	McFarley	
3			Michael	Willman	
4			Doug	Hartman	
4			Chris	Westergaard	
Womens	3.5	Singles	
1			Jackie	Boller		
2			Andrea	Haggar	
3			Stephanie	Theis	
	
Womens	4.0	Singles	
1			Shannon	Brinkman	
2			Neeley	Remmers	
	
Womens	4.5	Singles		
1			Kaitlin	Fosler	
2			Tammy	Tegler	
	
Womens	4.0	Doubles	
1			Tammy	Tegler	
1			Shannon	Brinkman	
3			Sarah	Dirksen	
	


